Contributie

Diverse Baten
Rente
Relatiegeschenken
Bestuurskosten
Bankkosten
Kantoorkosten
Contributie NBB
Tafelgeld

Kerstdrive
Herfstdrive
Lentedrive
Bijzondere drives
Clubkampioenschap
Drukwerk en porti
Wedstrijdmateriaal
Medewerkersdag & ALV
Meesterpunten
Zaalhuur

Cursus

Afschrijvingen

SALDO VERLIES

Eindtotaal

WINST & VERLIES EHBV DE BOND

Kosten

443,55
532,33

140,41

2.197,50

245,84

257,87

326,77

57,97

434,42

638,05

253,69

10.625,00

860,00

17.013,40

2016

Opbrengsten

3.870,00

350,00

88,92

10.685,00

2.019,48

17.013,40

Kosten

305,54
498,39
153,76
138,00

2.127,48

215,81
198,10
171,43

283,20

7,80
994,41

421,92

10.500,00

619,49

860,00

17.495,33

2017

Opbrengsten

4.070,00

500,00

22,91

10.757,00

2.145,42

17.495,33




Sorteermachine
Bank
Spaarrekening
Rente
Debiteuren
Beginkapitaal

Crediteuren

BALANS E.H.B.V. DE BOND ULTIMO 2017

Ultimo 2016
1.196,66
43,74

18.087,11

88,92

Reeds ontvangen contributie

SALDO VERLIES

2.019,48

21.435,91

21.332,78
33,13

70,00

2143591

Ultimo 2017
336,66
611,25

16.676,03

22,91

2.145,42

19.792,27

19.313,30
312,97

166,00

19.792,27




